Court of learned Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class, Hzaribag within four weeks from 

today and in the event of his arrest or surrendering, he will be enlarged on bail 

on depositing Rs.5,000/-(Rupees five thousand) each as cash security and on 

furnishing bail bond of Rs.25,000/- (Twenty five thousand) each with two 

sureties of the like amount each to the satisfaction of learned Judicial Magistrate, 

1st Class, Hzaribag in connection with G(Forest) Case No. 336 of 2015 and 

subject to the conditions that the petitioners will not carry out any